SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

05:00
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055-22-1696
046-22-0751
046-23-0001
046-23-0347
046-22-0813
154-20-0250
046-22-0150
908-23-0228
055-20-0565
154-23-0242
154-23-0085
046-22-0332
154-22-7074
046-23-0188
046-23-0887
046-23-0986
046-23-0930
154-22-7018
046-22-0767
046-23-0230
154-23-0261
046-18-0539
000-23-1985
046-23-0740
073-22-0693
017-23-0942
154-20-0277
017-23-0941
017-20-9696
046-21-0815
153-22-0977
154-22-7455
017-23-0897
046-23-0187
046-23-0382
046-23-0361
153-23-0111
033-22-3301
153-23-0005
153-21-0842
046-22-0104
153-22-0984
046-23-0664
046-22-0077
017-21-0288
046-23-0063
154-22-7130
153-23-0012
046-21-0048
250-21-8029
046-23-0466
154-22-7041
097-23-2114
046-23-0752

15-06-2024 fra PADBORG

Antal duer: 115
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 06:20:04 1.343,39
A 06:25:46 1.258,24
A 06:31:21 1.181,34
U 06:40:05 1.180,24
U 06:36:01 1.157,08
A+ 07:18:11 1.156,15
U 06:45:04 1.152,50
U 06:33:29 1.150,59
U 06:34:00 1.144,27
A * 07:19:12 1.142,21
A * 07:19:28 1.140,78
A 06:45:35 1.140,76
A+ 07:19:40 1.138,40
U 06:45:45 1.138,19
A 06:45:47 1.137,84
U 06:37:44 1.136,76
U 06:45:54 1.136,58
U * 07:19:54 1.136,38
A 06:34:58 1.136,35
U 06:46:17 1.133,24
A * 07:20:29 1.131,78
U 06:44:23 1.131,62
U 06:47:06 1.123,45
U 06:47:10 1.122,76
U 06:47:24 1.122,27
A = 07:16:30 1.121,73
A * 07:22:49 1.118,64
U = 07:17:04 1.117,09
A+ 07:22:27 1.116,62
U 06:47:50 1.116,17
A 06:46:00 1.115,81
U = 07:22:43 1.114,07
A * 07:22:53 1.113,23
U 06:48:14 1.112,08
A 06:46:23 1.111,64
A 06:46:29 1.110,60
A 06:46:45 1.107,89
U 06:44:04 1.107,88
A 06:49:23 1.102,82
U 06:49:27 1.101,25
A 06:47:30 1.100,09
A 06:47:58 1.095,49
U 06:49:53 1.095,00
A 06:49:58 1.094,51
U = 07:25:57 1.089,39
A 06:49:09 1.083,46
U = 07:27:16 1.080,36
A 06:52:05 1.076,25
U 06:52:55 1.072,37
A 06:40:36 1.069,19
U 06:52:42 1.068,72
U = 07:29:45 1.061,64
A 07:09:29 1.058,91
U 06:53:41 1.058,40
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Forening Navn
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JOHS. MARKUSSEN
LEIF NIELSEN

LEIF NIELSEN

ERIK NIELSEN

LARS BRUND

ERIK KNUDSEN

K. A. HANSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
JAN HANSEN

PER HOLST
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
NIELS RONN

NIELS RONN

LARS BRUND

NIELS RONN

ALLAN & TOMMY
LEIF NIELSEN

PER HOLST
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
ERIK NIELSEN
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
CARSTEN ANDERSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
ERIK KNUDSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
TEAM KNUDSEN
FRANK LAUGESEN
JENSEN & MOLLER
ISSA AMIN

TEAM KNUDSEN
NIELS RONN

JES PEDERSEN

JES PEDERSEN
KENNET & JORN
KNUD FRANDSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
CARSTEN ANDERSEN
JES PEDERSEN
JENSEN & MOLLER
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK LAUGESEN
ISSA AMIN

JES PEDERSEN

JAN HANSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
K. A. HANSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
PER HOLST

ALLAN & TOMMY
ANDREI GAMAN
FRANK JENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 17-06-2024

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
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154-22-7439
153-23-0018
073-23-2027
154-23-0394
017-19-9332
153-23-0011
153-23-0102
017-23-0934
017-18-1471
046-23-0987
073-23-1875
073-23-1853
154-22-7019
154-22-7201
153-23-0071
153-23-0142
153-23-0036
046-23-0355
046-22-0562
017-20-9528
154-22-7188
909-23-0516
046-23-0451
154-22-7048
153-23-0194
097-23-2126
073-21-7766
153-23-0116
154-23-0400
046-23-0284
073-23-1946
154-22-7447
073-23-1880
073-22-0655
153-22-1125
153-22-1115
046-20-0589
153-22-1111
086-22-0558
017-23-0914
237-23-0110
154-22-7142
046-23-0406
246-22-0316
017-23-0796
153-23-0126
017-20-9198
017-22-0513
017-22-0551
901-22-7051
073-23-1866

15-06-2024 fra PADBORG

Antal duer: 115
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U * 07:30:39 1.055,41
A 06:54:28 1.053,84
A 07:12:37 1.048,12
A * 07:33:31 1.041,18
A * 07:32:48 1.040,82
U 06:59:14 1.011,71
U 06:54:07 1.010,31
U = 07:32:17 1.005,47
U * 07:39:53 994,71
U 06:51:57 992,40
A 07:19:42 988,23
A 07:19:45 987,88
U * 07:40:57 987,76
A = 07:47:08 955,88
U 07:04:33 949,63
A 07:04:48 947,65
A 07:04:54 946,97
A 07:05:21 942,34
U 07:08:03 941,29
U = 07:55:40 905,10
U = 07:57:10 902,20
U 07:03:24 900,32
A 07:15:20 889,99
U * 08:05:11 858,50
U 07:14:18 858,47
A 07:40:54 852,17
A 07:43:09 851,96
U 07:21:36 835,22
U = 08:24:54 780,08
U 07:35:56 776,54
U 08:06:29 758,33
U = 08:31:16 752,59
A 08:16:48 701,50
U 07:54:34 690,46
A 07:56:41 679,04
A 07:57:03 677,63
A 07:40:51 670,90
A 08:00:01 666,46
A 08:29:06 664,74
A = 09:00:13 662,16
U 08:35:47 655,36
A * 09:04:59 649,44
A 08:08:34 636,25
U = 09:11:57 607,72
U = 09:32:07 584,51
A 08:22:52 582,98
U = 09:40:46 566,67
A+ 09:52:04 544,58
U * 10:21:15 495,11
U 09:23:48 437,05
A 11:11:40 371,45
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Forening Navn
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ISSA AMIN

BJARNE & SUSANNE
JAN MADSEN

OMAR WOHAB
BJORN WEIGLIN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
KNUD FRANDSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
BIORN WEIGLIN
LARS BRUND

KAJ VMOLLER

KAJ VMOLLER
ALLAN & TOMMY
ERIK KNUDSEN
JENSEN & MOLLER
KENNET & JORN
JENSEN & MOLLER
ERIK NIELSEN
CARSTEN ANDERSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
OMAR WOHAB

LARS BRUND

PER HOLST

ALLAN & TOMMY
KNUD FRANDSEN
ANDREI GAMAN

JAN MADSEN
KENNET & JORN
OMAR WOHAB

K. A. HANSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
ISSA AMIN

KAJ VMOLLER
CARSTEN ANDERSEN
STEEN JORGENSEN
STEEN JORGENSEN
LEIF NIELSEN

STEEN JORGENSEN
JAN MADSEN

TEAM KNUDSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
JAN HANSEN

STEEN JORGENSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
FRIIS-PEITERSEN
KENNET & JORN

JAN HANSEN
FRIIS-PEITERSEN
FRIIS-PEITERSEN
KNUD FRANDSEN
KAJ VMOLLER

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 17-06-2024

Premie Praemieklasse
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634
622
581
578
564
560
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